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Schloss Bodelschwingh
Dortmund

Bauherr Familie zu Knyphausen
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Maßstab

Bodelschwingh_A_1_P-1

Planinhalt

VORABZUG

1:100
14.12.2018

78,30 m2

34,72 m2 13,93 m2

4,02 m2

32,92 m2

15,56 m2

15,24 m2

36,75 m2

14,17 m24,10 m2

20,99 m2

45,99 m2

2,85 m2

48,62 m2

1,99 m2

14,12 m2

1,
57

1,85

50,53 m2

27,12 m2

5,03 m2
1.01

1.021.03

1.04

1.05

1.07

1.08 1.09

1.10

1.11 1.12 1.13

1.16

1.14

1.15

1.17

Inst.-Schacht,
ca. 2007, F. 1.OG

Inst.-Schacht,

F - 1.03
EI  1,30/2,50

F - 1.04
EI  1,30/2,50

F 
- 1

.0
5

KE

F - 1.06
KE

F 
- 1

.0
9

EE
  0

,8
7/

3,
00

F 
- 1

.1
0

EI
  1

,3
0/

2,
50

F 
- 1

.1
1

EE

F 
- 1

.1
2

KE

F - 1.13
KE

F - 1.14
EE  1,30/1,30

F - 1.15
EI  1,25/2,60

F - 1.16
EI  1,25/2,60

F - 1.17
K   1,40/2,70

F 
- 1

.1
9

EE
  1

,1
0/

1,
20

F - 1.18
EE  0,70/0,80

F - 1.20
EE 1,10/1,20

F 
- 1

.2
1

K 
  1

,4
0/

2,
70

F 
- 1

.2
2

EI
  1

,3
5/

2,
60

F - 1.23
EI   1,30/2,60

F 
- 1

.2
4

EI
  1

,4
0/

2,
60

F - 1.25
EI  1,40/2,60

1.06

Bibliothek

Loggia

Saal

Küche

Bad/ WC

Esszimmer

Halle/ Flur

Erkerzimmer

Kaminzimmer

Schlaf-/
Gästezimmer

Flur

Bad

Treppenraum

Treppenhaus
Flur

Treppenraum

Flur

LH = 3,61

LH = 3,92

F - 1
.07

EE

F 
- 1

.0
8

EE

Kassettendecke

Kölner Decke

UZ

UZ

UZ

UZ

UZ UZ

UZ

LH = 2,40

LH = 4,05

A

A

UK UZ 3,96
UK D 4,22
UK K 4,36

UK UZ 3,93
UK D 4,19
UK K 4,34

UK UZ 3,91
UK DB 4,18UK DF 4,32

UK UZ 3,82
UK DB 4,09UK DF 4,23

UK UZ 3,72
UK DB 4,04UK DF 4,19

UK UZ 3,77UK DF 4,88

LH = 4.18

LH = 2.10

UK UZ 3,76
UK DF 4,17
UK DB 4,03

B

B

UK UZ 4,19
UK DF 4,46

LH 4,42

LH 2,13

F - T 1.03
EE

F - T 1.02
EE

Zwischengeschoss  Z 1.15

Z 1.15

F 
- Z

 1
.1

9
EE

  1
,1

0/
1,

20

F - Z 1.20
EE 1,10/1,20

Gästezimmer
LH = 2,14

410,61 m2
Wohnfläche EG

424,78 m2

Wohnfläche EG
inkl. Z 1.15

Bohrung: 32 cm

Bohrung:
mind. 1,20 m

UZ

Bodelschwingh_A_1_P-4

Erdgeschoss

Legende

Fenster - Nr

Kastenfenster mit
Einscheibenverglasung

Kastenfenster mit
Isolierverglasung

Einzelfenster mit
Einscheibenverglasung

Einzelfenster mit
Isolierverglasung

Unterkante Unterzug

Unterkante Deckenbalken

Unterkante Deckenfeld

Unterkante Decke

Unterkante Kassette

F - 1.01

KE

KE

EE

EI

UK UZ

UK DB

UK DF

UK D

UK K


